

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.26218-26219/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 03/04/2012 in MFA No.7247/2010,MFA No.7248/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

DOLLY KUMARI JAIN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SRI MANOJ KR.JAIN

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Puri, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Reeta Dewan Puri, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

	[ Charanjeet Kaur ]		[ Kusum Gulati ]	
Court Master		Court Master		